

**CITY OF TUKWILA - MIC SMART STREET NON-MOTORIZED PROJECT
FINAL BID LIST SUMMARY**

August 6, 2014

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Macnak Construction LLC		Road Construction Northwest, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	UNANTICIPATED CONSTRUCTION CONFLICT	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	ROADWAY SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	RECORD DRAWINGS (MINIMUM BID \$2,000)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	RESOLUTION OF UTILITY CONFLICTS	1	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
7	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
8	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	250	HR	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00
9	OFF-DUTY UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER	12	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,320.00
10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	60	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,800.00
12	REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKING	270	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,050.00
13	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	20	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00
14	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	40	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00
15	HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-22	150	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 37,500.00
16	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	650	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,250.00
17	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	ESC LEAD	30	DAY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
19	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
20	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1	10	HUND	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00
21	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	3	HUND	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
22	PERMANENT SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
23	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
24	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE	10,200	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 7,446.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,400.00
25	PLASTIC SHARED BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL	35	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00
26	PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL	41	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,250.00
27	PROPERTY RESTORATION	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

TOTAL BID

\$ 156,840.00

\$ 216,806.00

\$ 316,670.00

Certified by  Date 8/6/14
Scott B. Soiseth, P.E.
David Evans and Associates, Inc.